POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO. POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Wall mounted thermostatic shower column EX-6995-C16T 5736640 56 |Slider ring 1 5734840

1 Body 1 5734030 57 |Handle body 1 |5734730

2 Thermostatic cartridge VT30-001 1 15327180 58 |Screw M5x16 1SO-4026 1 19903309

3 |Screw M6x8 PN-EN ISO 4027 1 19903288 59 |Handle arm 1 |5734770

4 Stop ring 1 5734400 60 |Head Shower Strainer Cpl 1 15162750

5 Plastic ring 2 5734410 61 |Head Shower Insert Cpl 1 15162820

6 2-way diverter with stop 1 5327570 62 |Top Cover 1 15162850

7 Fixing nut M34x1,5 1 5734390 63 |Joint Nut 1 |5162880

8 Temperature handle 1 5734900 64 |Ball Washer 1 15162910

9 Diverter handle 1 5734940 65 |Joint Ball purchase No3 1 15162920

10 |Connector M18x1,5-G1/2 1 5734110 66 |Screw M4x6 6 |5162950

1 O-ring 15,6x1,8 1 19917153 67 |Connector M31x1,5 1 15162970

12 | Connector M20x1-G1/2 1 5734070 68 |O-Ring 16x2,5 1 |5163010

13 |O-ring 17x1,8 2 9917175 69 |O-ring 18x3 1 19916220

14  |Connector M20x1,5L 2 |5734150 70 |Strainer Nut M3 1 15162560

15  |Nut G3/4 2 5734190 71 |Strainer Sleeve 1 |5162490

16 |Check Valve 1 12167217 72 |Screw M3x10 1 |5163030

17  |Retaining ring 15 DIN472 1 19919043 73  |Flow Regulator 1 15162590

18 | Gasket with strainer 1 12109855 74 |Head Shower Sleeve 1 [5163000

19  |Round rosette 67 2 |5734230 75 |Rain shower membrane 1 (5162810

20 |Eccentric 2 2113340 76 |Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-15L/min 1 |2317585

21  |Screw M5x5 PN-EN ISO 4027 4 19903160 77 |Washer18,5x12,5x1 1 |2300610

22 |Plugno.3 2 15108300 78 |Gasket 18,5x10x1,5 1 |2033800

23 |OR 3x1 2 19917040 79 |Hand Shower FINEZZA 1 |5159970

24 |Spring 1 |5734880 80 |Check valve CV14-DN10 1 |2328235

25 |Button 1 5734350 81 |Hose G1/2-1500 1 |5338000

26  |Screw M3x16 PN-EN ISO 4026 1 19902018

27 |Connector 2 5184990

28 |Screw M4x30 1SO7046 2 19903374

29 |Korpus krzyza C16 2 15029600

30 |Plug Body 2 2003510

31 |OR11,3x2,4 1 19916090

32 |Plug insert 2 2003560

33 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 2 19903028

34 |Plug insert Cpl 2 5029930

35 |Straight pipe 1 5734460

36 [NutG1/2 1 5734420

37 |Socket M14x1,5 1 5734630

38 |O-ring 11,11x1,78 3 9917111

39 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 1 12076455

40 |Plastic insert 1 |5734620

41 |Wall bracket 1 |5734580

42  |Pipe holder 1 5734540

43 |Screw M5x6 1SO4026 1 19903150

44  |Shower arm pipe 1 5734500

45  |Expansion bolt 6x30 1 19903285

46 |Screw 4x35 1 19903038

47  |Slider body 1 |5734650

48 |Slider ring 1 5734870

49  |Hand shower holder 1 |5734690

50 |Slider washer M5 1 |5734820

51 |Screw M5x14 ISO7045 1 19903206

52 |Slider plastic insert 1 15734810

53 |Plug 1 5734830

54 | Slider insert for pipe 2 5734860

55 |Slider insert 1 5734850




